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No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height

1 K Maxim 13.94 20 1 NS 31 15

2 A Mearns 13.99 NS 1 19 29 17

3 A Middleton 12.71 15 38.97 15 42 15

4 E Pavey 42.63 19 1 18 6 15

6 K Worthington 42.94 NS 44 = 8 8 10

13 A Rossington 12.59 13 38.89 13 41 16 1 13

14 C Gettinby 38.32 11 2 10

16 C Wilding 12.61 14 43 = 11 31 14

17 M Lewis 36.83 7 1 14 12 3

19 A Andreason 13.32 NS 8 NS

20 E Baldwin 40.52 NS 43 = 11

21 N Bowen NS 35.84 2 2 4

Shot Put

Track

3 or 4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race Vertical JumpUnder 11 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Sunday 20th Ocober
Standing

Triple Jump
1 or 2 Lap Race Speed Bounce

Standing

Long Jump

Altrincham

Club

Altrincham

Altrincham

Pos

Altrincham

Pos Pos PosPos Pos PosPos

Horwich

Bolton

Bolton

East Cheshire

East Cheshire

Horwich

Horwich

Field



No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height

Shot Put

Track

3 or 4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race Vertical JumpUnder 11 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Sunday 20th Ocober
Standing

Triple Jump
1 or 2 Lap Race Speed Bounce

Standing

Long Jump

Club PosPos Pos PosPos Pos PosPos

Field

22 S Caldwell 12.14 NS 37.57 9 2 1

23 M Clarkson 12.77 NS NS 6 NS

24 C Donnelly 13.18 NS 30 16

25 H Flanagan 14.21 NS 37 NS 11 6

27 P Townsend 11.64 4 2 NS 39 3

28 S Walton 11.44 = 2 50 = 2 12 1

29 G Booth 12.13 8 38.59 12 43 = 11

30 E Cater 44.75 20 39 4 10 7

31 A Downie 45.48 21 7 NS

32 C Murphy 12.07 NS 50 = 2 2 9

33 E Prescott 13.45 NS NS

36 Z England NS 44 = 8

40 L Ryder 13.07 18 38 8

42 M Booth 12.02 7 37.37 NS 2 8 5 NS

43 A Dale NS 36.93 8 2 2

Wigan

Wigan

Horwich

Horwich

Horwich

Horwich

Horwich

Horwich

Leigh

Wigan

Wigan

Wigan

Wigan

Sale

Sale



No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height

Shot Put

Track

3 or 4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race Vertical JumpUnder 11 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Sunday 20th Ocober
Standing

Triple Jump
1 or 2 Lap Race Speed Bounce

Standing

Long Jump

Club PosPos Pos PosPos Pos PosPos

Field

44 J Spilbury 12.45 NS 38.34 NS 47 NS 39 6

45 P Gasby-Seddon 11.70 5 26.51 1 55 1

46 S Diagnostic Wood 12.34 NS 39.38 NS 48 6 2 NS

47 R Wright NS NS 36 NS 12 4

52 L Dunbar-Creasey 12.43 10 38.92 14 1 16

53 T Fenton 13.39 NS 41.90 NS 43 = 11

54 M Ferguson 14.18 NS 45.31 NS 38 18

55 M Frost 13.16 19 41.65 18 12 5

56 C Hall NS 4 NS 8 9

57 G Hall 14.60 NS 24 NS 8 NS

58 A Hayman NS 1 17

59 A Jones 13.54 NS 34 11

60 E Jones 14.21 NS 45.30 NS 34 12

63 M Stanway 14.14 NS NS 1 NS

Dash

Dash

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash



No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height

Shot Put

Track

3 or 4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race Vertical JumpUnder 11 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Sunday 20th Ocober
Standing

Triple Jump
1 or 2 Lap Race Speed Bounce

Standing

Long Jump

Club PosPos Pos PosPos Pos PosPos

Field

66 G Goodsell 11.36 1 50 = 2 44 1

67 D Worthington 12.16 NS 36.79 6 2 6

68 K Oliver 12.23 NS NS

69 L Hughes 13.00 NS 40.21 NS 8 14

72 A Garroch 12.24 9 38.99 NS 9 8

74 D Leigh Nield 12.70 NS 40.02 NS 33 NS

Bury

Bury

Bury

Bury

Bury

Bury



No Name Club
Time

Heat

Time

Final
Points

28 S Walton Horwich 11.46 11.44 = 2 22.5

78 I Boyle Trafford 11.69 11.44 = 2 22.5

45 P Gasby-Seddon Sale 11.84 11.70 5 20

29 G Booth Leigh 12.13 8 17

16 C Wilding East Cheshire 12.61 14 11

66 G Goodsell Bury 11.70 11.36 1 24

27 P Townsend Horwich 11.80 11.64 4 21

89 M Bentley Salford Mets 12.80 = 16 8.5

91 L Gettinby Bolton 12.54 12 13

3 A Middleton Altrincham 12.71 15 10

40 L Ryder Wigan 13.07 18 7

83 O Edwards Trafford 11.96 11.76 6 19

42 M Booth Sale 12.02 7 18

52 L Dunbar-Creasey Dash 12.43 10 15

95 A Bratt Salford Mets 12.80 = 16 8.5

1 K Maxim Altrincham 13.94 20 5

72 A Garroch Bury 12.24 9 16

97 I Mrris Wigan 12.51 11 14

13 A Rossington Bolton 12.59 13 12

55 M Frost Dash 13.16 19 6

2 A Mearns Altrincham 13.99 NS

No Name Club
Time

Heat

21 N Bowen Horwich 11.83 NS

80 L Johnson Trafford 12.04 NS

47 R Wright Sale 12.04 NS

36 Z England Wigan 12.77 NS

58 A Hayman Dash 1.38 NS

94 C Farnworth Bury 11.83 NS

81 L Wray Trafford 12.04 NS

43 A Dale Sale 12.04 NS

99 C Hulton Horwich 12.17 NS

56 C Hall Dash 13.38 NS

46 S Diagnostic Wood Sale 12.34 NS

76 E Gransemper Trafford 12.41 NS

69 L Hughes Bury 13.00 NS

96 E Jones Wigan 13.34 NS

53 T Fenton Dash 13.39 NS

25 H Flanagan Horwich 14.21 NS

85 T Taylor Trafford 11.98 NS

32 C Murphy Wigan 12.07 NS

87 K Townsend Bury 12.08 NS

44 J Spilbury Sale 12.45 NS

63 M Stanway Dash 14.14 NS

22 S Caldwell Horwich 12.14 NS

98 S Whittaker Sale 12.59 NS

93 N renshaw Bury 12.83 NS

33 E Prescott Wigan 13.45 NS

57 G Hall Dash 14.60 NS

68 K Oliver Bury 12.23 NS

74 D Leigh Nield Bury 12.70 NS

75 R Reynalds Bury 12.90 NS

24 C Donnelly Horwich 13.18 NS

19 A Andreason Horwich 13.32 NS

67 D Worthington Bury 12.16 NS

23 M Clarkson Horwich 12.77 NS

59 A Jones Dash 13.54 NS

54 M Ferguson Dash 14.18 NS

60 E Jones Dash 14.21 NS

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Under 11 - Girls

Sunday 20th Ocober

1 or 2 Lap Race

Rank

1 or 2 Lap Race - Non Scoring

Rank



No Name Club
Time

Heat
Points

22 S Caldwell Horwich 37.57 9 16

92 F Handley East Cheshire 37.70 10 15

13 A Rossington Bolton 38.89 13 12

55 M Frost Dash 41.65 18 7

6 K Worthington Altrincham 42.94 NS

80 L Johnson Trafford 37.88 NS

52 L Dunbar-Creasey Dash 38.92 14 11

89 M Bentley Salford Mets 40.88 17 8

30 E Cater Wigan 44.75 20 5

67 D Worthington Bury 36.79 6 19

94 C Farnworth Bury 36.49 5 20

43 A Dale Sale 36.93 8 17

14 C Gettinby Bolton 38.32 11 14

29 G Booth Leigh 38.59 12 13

3 A Middleton Altrincham 38.97 15 10

31 A Downie Wigan 45.48 21 4

21 N Bowen Horwich 35.84 2 23

78 I Boyle Trafford 36.14 4 21

17 M Lewis East Cheshire 36.83 7 18

44 J Spilbury Sale 38.34 NS

95 A Bratt Salford Mets 39.16 16 9

85 T Taylor Trafford 35.85 3 22

45 P Gasby-Seddon Sale 26.51 1 24

20 E Baldwin Horwich 40.52 NS

53 T Fenton Dash 41.90 NS

4 E Pavey Altrincham 42.63 19 6

No Name Club
Time

Heat

47 R Wright Sale 36.54 NS

68 K Oliver Bury 37.61 NS

23 M Clarkson Horwich 38.22 NS

33 E Prescott Wigan 43.11 NS

82 L Larkin Trafford 45.66 NS

99 C Hulton Horwich 37.75 NS

81 L Wray Trafford 38.46 NS

98 S Whittaker Sale 39.36 NS

75 R Reynalds Bury 40.37 NS

63 M Stanway Dash 48.44 NS

72 A Garroch Bury 38.99 NS

46 S Diagnostic Wood Sale 39.38 NS

93 N renshaw Bury 39.48 NS

91 L Gettinby Bolton 41.16 NS

60 E Jones Dash 45.30 NS

42 M Booth Sale 37.37 NS

74 D Leigh Nield Bury 40.02 NS

69 L Hughes Bury 40.21 NS

54 M Ferguson Dash 45.31 NS

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Under 11 - Girls

Sunday 20th Ocober

3 or 4 Lap Race

Rank

Rank

3 or 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring



Club
Time

Heat
Points Club

Time

Heat
Points

Bury 81.58 1 24 Horwich 92.36 1 24

Sale 81.67 2 22 Bury 94.66 2 22

Wigan 87.80 3 20 Trafford 98.73 3 20

Altrincham 96.85 6 14 Sale 100.35 4 18

Trafford 98.49 7 12 Wigan 100.57 5 16

Dash 88.47 4 18 Dash 106.69 6 14

Horwich 91.45 5 16

Club Time Club Time

Salford Mets 83.05 NS Bolton 102.44 NS

Bury 84.26 NS

Bolton 85.39 NS

Sunday 20th Ocober

Under 11 - Girls

Sunday 20th Ocober

Greater Manchester Sports hall League Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Under 11 - Girls

Obstacle Relay

Rank

Obstacle Relay - Non Scoring

Rank

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Rank

4 x 2 Lap Relay - Non Scoring

Rank



Under 11 - Girls

No Name Club Bounces Points

83 O Edwards Trafford 50 = 2 21.5
82 L Larkin Trafford 24 NS
84 R Sigsbert Trafford 44 = 8 16
6 K Worthington Altrincham 44 = 8 16
3 A Middleton Altrincham 42 15 10
36 Z England Wigan 44 = 8 16
29 G Booth Leigh 43 = 11 12.5
16 C Wilding East Cheshire 43 = 11 12.5
53 T Fenton Dash 43 = 11 12.5
56 C Hall Dash 4 NS
32 C Murphy Wigan 50 = 2 21.5
44 J Spilbury Sale 47 NS
45 P Gasby-Seddon Sale 55 1 24
46 S Diagnostic Wood Sale 48 6 19
66 G Goodsell Bury 50 = 2 21.5
93 N renshaw Bury 45 7 18
13 A Rossington Bolton 41 16 9
20 E Baldwin Horwich 43 = 11 12.5
54 M Ferguson Dash 38 18 7
28 S Walton Horwich 50 = 2 21.5
25 H Flanagan Horwich 37 NS
91 L Gettinby Bolton 39 17 8

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Speed Bounce - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Sunday 20th Ocober

Speed Bounce



Under 11 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

58 A Hayman Dash 1.42 1.38 1.44 1.44 # 8
52 L Dunbar-Creasey Dash 1.46 1.28 1.32 1.46 # 9
63 M Stanway Dash 1.14 1.10 1.14 NS
17 M Lewis East Cheshire 1.48 1.32 1.30 1.48 # 11
92 F Handley East Cheshire 1.56 1.48 1.56 # 13
83 O Edwards Trafford 1.36 1.48 1.48 NS
78 I Boyle Trafford 1.76 1.78 1.76 1.78 3 22
85 T Taylor Trafford 1.76 1.72 1.76 5 20
14 C Gettinby Bolton 1.50 1.66 1.50 1.66 # 15
13 A Rossington Bolton 1.36 1.38 1.48 1.48 # 12
67 D Worthington Bury 1.64 1.74 1.70 1.74 6 19
87 K Townsend Bury 1.54 1.60 1.60 NS
32 C Murphy Wigan 1.68 1.62 1.72 1.72 9 16
97 I Mrris Wigan 1.16 1.16 # 5
89 M Bentley Salford Mets 1.64 1.54 1.50 1.64 # 14
95 A Bratt Salford Mets 1.44 1.28 1.46 1.46 # 10
42 M Booth Sale 1.70 1.72 1.72 8 17
43 A Dale Sale 1.80 1.86 1.86 1.86 2 23
46 S Diagnostic Wood Sale 1.62 1.64 1.64 NS
94 C Farnworth Bury 1.68 1.74 1.62 1.74 7 18
21 N Bowen Horwich 1.70 1.78 1.70 1.78 4 21
22 S Caldwell Horwich 1.92 1.86 1.90 1.92 1 24
27 P Townsend Horwich 1.76 1.70 1.72 1.76 NS
1 K Maxim Altrincham 1.14 1.14 1.14 NS
2 A Mearns Altrincham 1.32 1.32 1.34 1.34 # 6
4 E Pavey Altrincham 1.28 1.34 1.36 1.36 # 7

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Sunday 20th Ocober
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Under 11 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

89 M Bentley Salford Mets 31 31 31 31 # 12
97 I Mrris Wigan 35 34 36 36 NS
16 C Wilding East Cheshire 29 31 27 31 # 11
40 L Ryder Wigan 34 37 38 38 8 17
30 E Cater Wigan 39 38 38 39 4 21
59 A Jones Dash 31 34 33 34 # 14
60 E Jones Dash 32 30 34 34 # 13
57 G Hall Dash 24 19 20 24 NS
44 J Spilbury Sale 33 39 33 39 6 19
47 R Wright Sale 35 35 36 36 NS
98 S Whittaker Sale 40 41 37 41 2 23
74 D Leigh Nield Bury 33 32 33 33 NS
66 G Goodsell Bury 42 43 44 44 1 24
84 R Sigsbert Trafford 18 31 32 32 NS
76 E Gransemper Trafford 32 39 31 39 7 18
24 C Donnelly Horwich 30 28 30 30 # 9
92 F Handley East Cheshire 36 36 37 37 9 16
80 L Johnson Trafford 37 39 36 39 5 20
27 P Townsend Horwich 37 39 39 39 3 22
1 K Maxim Altrincham 27 28 31 31 # 10
2 A Mearns Altrincham 25 29 25 29 # 8
87 K Townsend Bury 33 34 33 34 # 15

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Sunday 20th Ocober

Vertical Jump



Under 11 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

47 R Wright Sale 11.70 8.60 10.00 11.70 4 21
42 M Booth Sale 2.90 4.80 3.00 4.80 NS
98 S Whittaker Sale 12.00 10.50 11.05 12.00 2 23
55 M Frost Dash 11.60 10.30 10.50 11.60 5 20
56 C Hall Dash 8.40 7.40 8.40 8.40 9 16
57 G Hall Dash 6.10 7.40 8.20 8.20 NS
72 A Garroch Bury 8.30 9.20 7.80 9.20 8 17
75 R Reynalds Bury 3.90 4.70 7.20 7.20 NS
4 E Pavey Altrincham 4.00 5.60 5.60 # 10
6 K Worthington Altrincham 8.00 8.30 5.20 8.30 # 15
17 M Lewis East Cheshire 8.70 8.70 12.00 12.00 3 22
30 E Cater Wigan 6.50 8.50 9.80 9.80 7 18
96 E Jones Wigan 6.95 6.80 7.70 7.70 # 13
31 A Downie Wigan 5.20 6.40 6.70 6.70 NS
69 L Hughes Bury 6.00 7.60 7.30 7.60 # 11
82 L Larkin Trafford 7.63 7.10 7.00 7.63 # 12
76 E Gransemper Trafford 6.60 6.70 5.70 6.70 NS
81 L Wray Trafford 8.00 7.90 8.00 # 14
28 S Walton Horwich 12.30 12.30 10.80 12.30 1 24
19 A Andreason Horwich 6.30 7.50 7.50 7.50 NS
23 M Clarkson Horwich 5.30 5.40 5.80 5.80 NS
25 H Flanagan Horwich 3.40 9.00 11.00 11.00 6 19

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Shot Put - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sports hall League

Sunday 20th Ocober

Shot Put
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No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height

107 C Plant 21.97 3 90 1 2 1

108 H Kelly 21.34 1 2 5 6 3

109 K Rossington 49.43 7 69 NS 39 9

110 E Wood 83.95 9 73 7 5 12

111 E Loftus 24.26 NS 85.85 12 5 NS 46 3

114 A Sheppard NS 51.77 15 2 NS 35 NS

115 A Farrell 23.31 = 11 68 = 10 2 17

116 C Skidmore 47.74 3 2 11 5 9

118 B Appleton Jones 24.99 20 5 14 31 NS

119 H Helsby 86.90 14 2 NS 44 5

120 L Baldwin 27.88 NS 4 17 4 13

121 E Barclay 48.39 5 2 15 8 1

122 A Flanagan NS 1 18 31 16

124 E Brandon 25.25 21 4 16

125 E Harper 22.39 5 46.67 1 78 3

126 H Geeson NS 55 NS 1 NS

127 M Geeson 86.29 13 65 = 14 26 NS

128 L Kinsella 24.04 17 67 13 2 16

129 S McLean 78.14 2 2 7 5 10

130 C Jackson 51.75 14 33 13 5 7

131 J Arniston NS 4 NS

132 E Lewtas 25.27 NS 54.03 18 31 15

133 S Hall 23.02 8 79.14 3 82 2

134 R Hall 23.31 = 11 2 3 7 2

135 L Cater 34 NS 6 3

136 B wilkins 51.27 NS 44 4

137 G Walsh 82.79 6 5 11

138 R Jones 82.84 7 2 NS

139 J Kinnear 49.24 6 4 NS

140 I Barnes NS 6 5

141 H Schumacker NS 68 = 10 5 13

142 R Corless Adams 23.80 16 68 NS

145 M Ashurst Williams NS NS 36 12

146 L McTiffin 23.25 10 50.97 12 2 8 6 1

147 M Blandamer 51.80 16 63 = 17 37 11

148 R Anderson 84.71 10 61 19 4 12

149 L Nealson 23.48 14 6 6

151 L Ainley 50.07 9 5 NS 5 9

153 C Buchan 83.64 8 76 5

154 A Giller 85.19 11 6 4 6 6

155 C Giller 22.22 4 2 2 46 2

157 P Houghton 23.53 NS 50.74 11 2 13

158 O Jackson 25.96 NS 69 9 5 NS

159 E Jarad 22.57 6 6 2 54 1
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No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height

Field

PosPos Pos PosPos Pos PosPos

1 or 2 Lap Race Speed Bounce
Standing

Long Jump

Club

Shot Put

Track

3 or 4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race
Vertical

JumpUnder 13 - Girls

Geater Machester Sportshall

20th October 2013
Standing

Triple Jump

163 S Wadley NS 52.49 NS 2 NS

164 L Wagstaff 89.37 NS 63 NS 33 NS

167 T Brady 23.33 13 48.03 4 37 NS

168 H Vaughan 87.54 15 75 6 2 14

169 E Tyrell 53.94 NS 68 = 10 6 5

171 E Carter 25.57 NS NS 43 7

173 R Froggett 82.57 5 61 NS 2 12

174 M Clarke 25.23 NS 52.64 17

Bury

Bury

Dash

Dash

Bury

Bury

Bury

Bury



No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height

Field

PosPos Pos PosPos Pos PosPos
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Long Jump
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Shot Put

Track

3 or 4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race
Vertical

JumpUnder 13 - Girls

Geater Machester Sportshall

20th October 2013
Standing

Triple Jump

175 A Tavner NS NS 70 8

176 A Ozkayali NS 6 7 38 NS

177 J Ologundudu NS 78.04 1 5 8

178 J Abel NS 81.80 4 2 NS

179 K Dunn 2 9 39 10

180 Wiseman 23.83 NS 63 = 17 5 8

181 L Garner 23.04 9 2 6 43 6

182 M Larkin 22.76 7 49.87 NS 6 4

183 N Dunn 49.51 8 63 NS 3 NS

184 R Sigsbert 22.41 NS 47.41 2 5 NS

189 M Russell 23.57 15 51.14 13 65 = 14

190 R Burne 24.98 19 5 15 5 11

191 K Shingler 21.64 2 77 4 2 4

192 C Burgess 24.08 NS 51.80 NS

194 A Higham 84.65 NS 6 NS

195 O Smith 50.48 10 2 10

196 M Lorenzelli 25.66 NS 65 = 14 33 14

197 E Higgin Braddock 24.25 18 41 8 5 10

Salford Mets

Wigan

Wigan

Wigan

East Cheshire

Bury

Leigh

Wigan

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford



No Name Club
Time

Heat

Time

Final
Points

108 H Kelly Bolton 21.34 21.35 1 26

125 E Harper Horwich 22.41 22.39 5 22

134 R Hall Oldham & Royton 23.31 = 11 15.5

128 L Kinsella Leigh 24.04 17 10

197 E Higgin Braddock Bury 24.25 18 9

107 C Plant Bolton 21.97 22.02 3 24

159 E Jarad Dash 22.57 22.60 6 21

167 T Brady Bury 23.33 13 14

190 R Burne Leigh 24.98 19 8

124 E Brandon Horwich 25.25 21 6

149 L Nealson Sale 23.48 14 13

142 R Corless Adams Wigan 23.80 16 11

118 B Appleton Jones East Cheshire 24.99 20 7

171 E Carter Bury 25.57 NS

196 M Lorenzelli East Cheshire 25.66 NS

191 K Shingler Wigan 21.74 21.64 2 25

181 L Garner Trafford 23.04 9 18

115 A Farrell East Cheshire 23.31 = 11 15.5

189 M Russell Salford Mets 23.57 15 12

174 M Clarke Bury 25.23 NS

155 C Giller Dash 22.22 22.27 4 23

182 M Larkin Trafford 22.76 7 20

133 S Hall Oldham & Royton 23.02 8 19

146 L McTiffin Sale 23.25 10 17

No Name Club
Time

Heat
140 I Barnes Wigan 23.22 NS
114 A Sheppard Bolton 23.67 NS
178 J Abel Trafford 24.41 NS
131 J Arniston Leigh 24.52 NS
175 A Tavner Trafford 24.58 NS
177 J Ologundudu Trafford 23.11 NS
163 S Wadley Dash 24.4 NS
176 A Ozkayali Trafford 25.27 NS
145 M Ashurst Williams Wigan 26.22 NS
122 A Flanagan Horwich 27.44 NS

157 P Houghton Dash 23.53 NS

180 Wiseman Trafford 23.83 NS

192 C Burgess Wigan 24.08 NS

111 E Loftus Bolton 24.26 NS

132 E Lewtas Leigh 25.27 NS

184 R Sigsbert Trafford 22.41 NS

174 M Clarke Bury 23.48 NS

158 O Jackson Dash 25.96 NS

120 L Baldwin Horwich 27.88 NS

Geater Machester Sportshall

Under 13 - Girls

20th October 2013

1 or 2 Lap Race

Rank

1 or 2 Lap Race - Non Scoring

Rank



No Name Club
Time

Heat
Points

151 L Ainley Dash 50.07 9 18

189 M Russell Salford Mets 51.14 13 14

147 M Blandamer Sale 51.80 16 11

130 C Jackson Leigh 51.75 14 13

114 A Sheppard Bolton 51.77 15 12

169 E Tyrell Bury 53.94 NS

125 E Harper Horwich 46.67 1 26

139 J Kinnear Wigan 49.24 6 21

109 K Rossington Bolton 49.43 7 20

182 M Larkin Trafford 49.87 NS

157 P Houghton Dash 50.74 11 16

132 E Lewtas Leigh 54.03 18 9

184 R Sigsbert Trafford 47.41 2 25

116 C Skidmore East Cheshire 47.74 3 24

167 T Brady Bury 48.03 4 23

121 E Barclay Horwich 48.39 5 22

136 B wilkins Wigan 51.27 NS

183 N Dunn Trafford 49.51 8 19

195 O Smith Wigan 50.48 10 17

146 L McTiffin Sale 50.97 12 15

192 C Burgess Wigan 51.80 NS

163 S Wadley Dash 52.49 NS

174 M Clarke Bury 52.64 17 10

No Name Club
Time

Heat
175 A Tavner Trafford 51.26 NS

141 H Schumacker Wigan 51.64 NS

171 E Carter Bury 54.12 NS

126 H Geeson Leigh 56.35 NS

145 M Ashurst Williams Wigan 58 NS

Rank

Rank

3 or 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring

Geater Machester Sportshall

Under 13 - Girls

20th October 2013

3 or 4 Lap Race



No Name Club
Time

Heat
Points

129 S McLean Leigh 78.14 2 25

133 S Hall Oldham & Royton 79.14 3 24

178 J Abel Trafford 81.80 4 23

110 E Wood Bolton 83.95 9 18

148 R Anderson Sale 84.71 10 17

154 A Giller Dash 85.19 11 16

177 J Ologundudu Trafford 78.04 1 26

173 R Froggett Bury 82.57 5 22

138 R Jones Wigan 82.84 7 20

111 E Loftus Bolton 85.85 12 15

127 M Geeson Leigh 86.29 13 14

119 H Helsby East Cheshire 86.90 14 13

137 G Walsh Wigan 82.79 6 21

153 C Buchan Dash 83.64 8 19

168 H Vaughan Bury 87.54 15 12

194 A Higham Wigan 84.65 NS

164 L Wagstaff Dash 89.37 NS

No Name Club
Time

Heat
Rank

Rank

6 Lap Race - Non Scoring

Geater Machester Sportshall

Under 13 - Girls

20th October 2013

6 Lap Race



Club
Time

Heat
Points Club

Time

Heat
Points

Bolton 89.59 1 26

Trafford 90.98 2 24

Wigan 93.25 4 20

Bury 95.71 6 16

Dash 91.72 3 22

East Cheshire 94.22 5 18

Sale 96.78 7 14

Horwich 97.55 8 12

Club Time Club Time

Trafford 95.64 NS

Wigan 97.74 NS

Wigan 97.96 NS

Dash 99.45 NS

Bury 104.68 NS

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Rank

4 x 2 Lap Relay - Non Scoring

Rank

Obstacle Relay

Rank

Obstacle Relay - Non Scoring

Rank

20th October 2013

Under 13 - Girls

20th October 2013

Geater Machester Sportshall Geater Machester Sportshall

Under 13 - Girls



Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club Bounces Points

153 C Buchan Dash 76 5 22
196 M Lorenzelli East Cheshire 65 = 14 12
115 A Farrell East Cheshire 68 = 10 16
148 R Anderson Sale 61 19 8
147 M Blandamer Sale 63 = 17 9.5
158 O Jackson Dash 69 9 18
141 H Schumacker Wigan 68 = 10 16
191 K Shingler Wigan 77 4 23
109 K Rossington Bolton 69 NS
125 E Harper Horwich 78 3 24
169 E Tyrell Bury 68 = 10 16
168 H Vaughan Bury 75 6 21
173 R Froggett Bury 61 NS
175 A Tavner Trafford 70 8 19
180 Wiseman Trafford 63 = 17 9.5
183 N Dunn Trafford 63 NS
128 L Kinsella Leigh 67 13 14
107 C Plant Bolton 90 1 26
142 R Corless Adams Wigan 68 NS
189 M Russell Salford Mets 65 = 14 12
133 S Hall Oldham & Royton 82 2 25
127 M Geeson Leigh 65 = 14 12
126 H Geeson Leigh 55 NS
110 E Wood Bolton 73 7 20
164 L Wagstaff Dash 63 NS

Geater Machester Sportshall

20th October 2013

Speed Bounce

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Speed Bounce - Non Scoring



Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

115 A Farrell East Cheshire 1.62 1.62 1.66 1.66 # 10
116 C Skidmore East Cheshire 1.80 1.80 1.80 1.80 # 16
119 H Helsby East Cheshire 1.60 1.50 1.50 1.60 NS
155 C Giller Dash 2.00 2.06 2.06 2 25
157 P Houghton Dash 1.78 1.76 1.74 1.78 # 14
163 S Wadley Dash 1.56 1.62 1.54 1.62 NS
191 K Shingler Wigan 1.96 1.96 2.02 2.02 4 23
138 R Jones Wigan 1.64 1.64 1.64 NS
195 O Smith Wigan 1.84 1.68 1.80 1.84 # 17
121 E Barclay Horwich 1.72 1.70 1.74 1.74 # 12
122 A Flanagan Horwich 1.08 1.08 # 9
178 J Abel Trafford 1.54 1.58 1.52 1.58 NS
181 L Garner Trafford 1.94 1.90 1.98 1.98 6 21
107 C Plant Bolton 2.10 2.10 2.10 1 26
108 H Kelly Bolton 1.98 1.96 1.94 1.98 5 22
114 A Sheppard Bolton 1.70 1.70 NS
126 H Geeson Leigh 1.32 1.20 1.20 1.32 NS
128 L Kinsella Leigh 1.68 1.68 # 11
129 S McLean Leigh 1.84 1.90 1.88 1.90 7 20
179 K Dunn Trafford 1.80 1.70 1.88 1.88 9 18
146 L McTiffin Sale 1.90 1.80 1.90 8 19
168 H Vaughan Bury 1.76 1.68 1.64 1.76 # 13
173 R Froggett Bury 1.62 1.80 1.50 1.80 # 15
134 R Hall Oldham & Royton 2.00 2.02 2.02 2.02 3 24

Geater Machester Sportshall

20th October 2013

Standing Long Jump

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring



Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

137 G Walsh Wigan 5.04 5.36 5.26 5.36 # 16
139 J Kinnear Wigan 4.48 4.47 4.48 NS
118 B Appleton Jones East Cheshire 5.16 5.08 4.98 5.16 # 13
116 C Skidmore East Cheshire 5.12 5.02 5.42 5.42 9 18
146 L McTiffin Sale 6.32 6.44 6.40 6.44 1 26
154 A Giller Dash 5.80 5.74 5.67 5.80 4 23
151 L Ainley Dash 4.98 4.68 4.82 4.98 NS
159 E Jarad Dash 6.12 6.04 6.24 6.24 2 25
129 S McLean Leigh 5.38 5.38 # 17
190 R Burne Leigh 5.02 5.12 5.14 5.14 # 12
149 L Nealson Sale 5.58 5.58 5.58 6 21
176 A Ozkayali Trafford 5.42 5.54 5.24 5.54 7 20
184 R Sigsbert Trafford 5.38 5.40 5.20 5.40 NS
180 Wiseman Trafford 5.40 5.44 5.44 5.44 8 19
169 E Tyrell Bury 5.42 5.40 5.60 5.60 5 22
110 E Wood Bolton 5.04 5.36 5.18 5.36 # 15
111 E Loftus Bolton 4.82 5.04 5.12 5.12 NS
108 H Kelly Bolton 6.02 5.90 6.10 6.10 3 24
120 L Baldwin Horwich 3.78 3.92 3.78 3.92 # 10
124 E Brandon Horwich 4.34 4.34 # 11
141 H Schumacker Wigan 4.89 5.18 5.12 5.18 # 14

Geater Machester Sportshall

20th October 2013

Standing Triple Jump
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Rank

Standing Triple Jump - Non Scoring



Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

159 E Jarad Dash 54 54 51 54 1 26
164 L Wagstaff Dash 31 32 33 33 NS
135 L Cater Wigan 34 33 33 34 NS
197 E Higgin Braddock Bury 40 40 41 41 8 19
118 B Appleton Jones East Cheshire 30 27 31 31 NS
196 M Lorenzelli East Cheshire 32 33 2 33 # 13
111 E Loftus Bolton 44 43 46 46 3 24
119 H Helsby East Cheshire 44 38 43 44 5 22
114 A Sheppard Bolton 30 35 31 35 NS
109 K Rossington Bolton 38 34 39 39 9 18
181 L Garner Trafford 42 43 43 43 6 21
176 A Ozkayali Trafford 37 37 38 38 NS
179 K Dunn Trafford 32 34 39 39 # 17
122 A Flanagan Horwich 26 31 27 31 # 11
136 B wilkins Wigan 41 44 44 44 4 23
145 M Ashurst Williams Wigan 33 36 31 36 # 15
130 C Jackson Leigh 32 33 31 33 # 14
147 M Blandamer Sale 32 37 34 37 # 16
127 M Geeson Leigh 26 21 20 26 NS
132 E Lewtas Leigh 31 29 29 31 # 12
167 T Brady Bury 27 37 36 37 NS
155 C Giller Dash 46 44 44 46 2 25
171 E Carter Bury 39 39 43 43 7 20

Geater Machester Sportshall

20th October 2013

Vertical Jump
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Rank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring



Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

177 J Ologundudu Trafford 5.26 4.98 4.91 5.26 8 19
182 M Larkin Trafford 5.89 5.67 5.92 5.92 4 23
183 N Dunn Trafford 2.78 2.47 2.78 NS
197 E Higgin Braddock Bury 4.36 4.80 4.16 4.80 # 17
135 L Cater Wigan 6.41 6.30 6.41 6.41 3 24
140 I Barnes Wigan 5.45 5.79 5.79 5 22
194 A Higham Wigan 5.67 5.64 5.55 5.67 NS
151 L Ainley Dash 4.59 4.87 4.08 4.87 9 18
154 A Giller Dash 5.66 5.73 5.60 5.73 6 21
158 O Jackson Dash 4.41 4.54 4.34 4.54 NS
120 L Baldwin Horwich 3.16 3.27 3.72 3.72 # 14
121 E Barclay Horwich 6.85 7.20 7.55 7.55 1 26
134 R Hall Oldham & Royton 6.45 6.80 7.00 7.00 2 25
148 R Anderson Sale 4.07 4.35 4.35 # 15
130 C Jackson Leigh 5.29 5.25 5.29 7 20
190 R Burne Leigh 4.61 4.11 4.05 4.61 # 16
131 J Arniston Leigh 3.77 3.90 4.32 4.32 NS

Geater Machester Sportshall

20th October 2013

Shot Put

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Shot Put - Non Scoring
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No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height

201 G Lever 21.16 2 2 2 61 1

202 E Gettinby 48.57 4 86 1 6 8

203 K Oakley 76.77 6 7 8

204 R Bailey 75.06 2 6 10

205 J Ratcliffe 76.44 5 5 10 55 5

206 M Borejko 21.54 4 46 9

207 K Bostock 48.43 3 65 11 5 NS

208 R Walker 20.85 1 2 1 6 7

209 P Ditchfield 8 5

210 F Brennan 2 14 8 2

212 R Woolley 21.42 3 79 = 3 6 5

214 D Francis 22.68 11 2 = 12 5 16

215 E Davies 52.66 10 5 14

216 M Ritchie NS 36 16 5 NS

217 O McMillan 50.04 8 2 6 6 6

218 E Burley NS 5 NS 45 11

220 G Rudd 24.36 15 69 8 6 13

221 E Turner 72 7 2 = 12 47 8

222 E McGovern 22.66 10 2 10

223 G Kinsley 79 = 3 48 6 10 1

224 M Ashurst Williams 75.76 3 7 6

226 S Elsden 23.16 13 2 NS 37 NS

228 O Corless 54.24 NS

229 K dean 50.52 9 55 NS 6 9

230 H Burrows NS 79 = 3 5 11

235 S Decker 22.50 9 48.81 6 7 4

236 E Gajda 74.20 1 2 7 7 9

237 L Geary 42 13 8 3

238 A Jackson 48.78 5 2 9 48 7

239 L Stanway 22.95 12 87.63 8 68 = 9

241 C Martin 25.09 16 39 15 5 15

242 A Edwards 76.13 4 81 2 6 12

243 E Nash 47.18 2 73 NS 6 11

244 G Beaumont NS 78 6 2 4

245 I Blackburn Stennett 47.11 1 7 2 58 4

246 L Boyle 22.18 5 2 3 50 NS

247 S Arkaah NS 84.13 7 2 NS

248 Z Williams 21.88 6 7 1 58 3

250 J Caterer Dust 5 12 46 10 7 7

251 A Chadbond 22.40 7 68 = 9 2 8

253 C Horrocks 7 3 60 2

254 E Lowe 4 13 39 14 8 4

255 J Dobbs NS 2 11 44 12 6 NS

256 C Walsh 22.47 8 49.85 7 2 5

257 C Tan 24.00 14

258 C Lee NS 63 12
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No Name Club
Time

Heat

Time

Final
Points

208 R Walker East Cheshire 20.85 20.87 1 18

248 Z Williams Trafford 21.88 22.65 6 13

251 A Chadbond Bolton 22.40 7 12

235 S Decker Dash 22.50 9 10

257 C Tan Bury 24.00 14 5

220 G Rudd Oldham & Royton 24.36 15 4

201 G Lever Bolton 21.16 21.27 2 17

212 R Woolley Leigh 21.42 21.50 3 16

206 M Borejko East Cheshire 21.54 21.74 4 15

256 C Walsh Wigan 22.47 8 11

241 C Martin Bury 25.09 16 3

246 L Boyle Trafford 22.27 22.18 5 14

222 E McGovern Oldham & Royton 22.66 10 9

214 D Francis Leigh 22.68 11 8

239 L Stanway Dash 22.95 12 7

226 S Elsden Wigan 23.16 13 6

No Name Club
Time

Heat
247 S Arkaah Trafford 23.54 NS
255 J Dobbs Wigan 23.65 NS
258 C Lee Bury 24.79 NS
216 M Ritchie Leigh 25.94 NS
244 G Beaumont Trafford 22.35 NS
230 H Burrows Wigan 23.16 NS
218 E Burley Leigh 23.94 NS

Gtreater Manchester Sports hall League

Under 15 - Girls

20th October 2013

1 or 2 Lap Race

Rank

1 or 2 Lap Race - Non Scoring

Rank



No Name Club
Time

Heat
Points

243 E Nash Trafford 47.18 2 17

235 S Decker Dash 48.81 6 13

235 S Decker Dash 48.89 NS

217 O McMillan Leigh 50.04 8 11

228 O Corless Wigan 54.24 NS

245 I Blackburn Stennett Trafford 47.11 1 18

202 E Gettinby Bolton 48.57 4 15

238 A Jackson Dash 48.78 5 14

215 E Davies Leigh 52.66 10 9

207 K Bostock East Cheshire 48.43 3 16

256 C Walsh Wigan 49.85 7 12

229 K dean Wigan 50.52 9 10

No Name Club
Time

Heat

Gtreater Manchester Sports hall League

Under 15 - Girls

20th October 2013

3 or 4 Lap Race

Rank

Rank

3 or 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring



No Name Club
Time

Heat
Points

236 E Gajda Dash 74.20 1 18

204 R Bailey Bolton 75.06 2 17

242 A Edwards Trafford 76.13 4 15

205 J Ratcliffe East Cheshire 76.44 5 14

224 M Ashurst Williams Wigan 75.76 3 16

203 K Oakley Bolton 76.77 6 13

247 S Arkaah Trafford 84.13 7 12

239 L Stanway Dash 87.63 8 11

No Name Club
Time

Heat

Gtreater Manchester Sports hall League

Under 15 - Girls

20th October 2013

6 Lap Race

Rank

Rank

6 Lap Race - Non Scoring



Club
Time

Heat
Points Club

Time

Heat
Points

Leigh 93.00 1 18

Trafford 95.16 3 14

Wigan 96.92 6 8

East Cheshire 93.30 2 16

Bolton 95.34 4 12

Dash 96.79 5 10

Oldham & Royton 103.98 7 6

Bury 109.28 8 4

Club Time Club Time

20th October 2013

Under 15 - Girls
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Gtreater Manchester Sports hall League Gtreater Manchester Sports hall League
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Rank

Obstacle Relay - Non Scoring

Rank

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Rank

4 x 2 Lap Relay - Non Scoring

Rank



Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club Bounces Points

221 E Turner Oldham & Royton 72 7 12
229 K dean Wigan 55 NS
258 C Lee Bury 63 12 7
202 E Gettinby Bolton 86 1 18
251 A Chadbond Bolton 68 = 9 9.5
212 R Woolley Leigh 79 = 3 15
239 L Stanway Dash 68 = 9 9.5
230 H Burrows Wigan 79 = 3 15
244 G Beaumont Trafford 78 6 13
242 A Edwards Trafford 81 2 17
243 E Nash Trafford 73 NS
220 G Rudd Oldham & Royton 69 8 11
207 K Bostock East Cheshire 65 11 8
223 G Kinsley Wigan 79 = 3 15

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Speed Bounce - Non Scoring

Gtreater Manchester Sports hall League

20th October 2013

Speed Bounce



Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

255 J Dobbs Wigan 1.86 1.84 1.56 1.86 # 8
256 C Walsh Wigan 2.06 1.98 2.06 5 14
236 E Gajda Dash 2.00 1.98 1.96 2.00 7 12
238 A Jackson Dash 1.96 1.94 1.96 9 10
214 D Francis Leigh 1.76 1.76 1.78 1.78 = # 6.5
217 O McMillan Leigh 1.72 2.02 1.84 2.02 6 13
226 S Elsden Wigan 1.64 1.66 1.58 1.66 NS
221 E Turner Oldham & Royton 1.78 1.76 1.76 1.78 = # 6.5
222 E McGovern Oldham & Royton 1.94 1.92 1.88 1.94 # 9
201 G Lever Bolton 2.14 2.22 2.14 2.22 2 17
251 A Chadbond Bolton 1.88 1.96 1.96 1.96 8 11
208 R Walker East Cheshire 2.22 2.18 2.22 1 18
210 F Brennan East Cheshire 1.64 1.64 1.62 1.64 # 5
244 G Beaumont Trafford 2.00 2.08 2.04 2.08 4 15
246 L Boyle Trafford 2.10 2.02 2.14 2.14 3 16
247 S Arkaah Trafford 2.02 2.00 2.02 NS

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Gtreater Manchester Sports hall League
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Standing Long Jump



Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

250 J Caterer Dust Oldham & Royton 4.92 4.88 5.16 5.16 # 7
245 I Blackburn Stennett Trafford 7.20 7.03 6.98 7.20 2 17
248 Z Williams Trafford 7.20 7.46 7.30 7.46 1 18
235 S Decker Dash 6.36 6.62 6.54 6.62 4 15
254 E Lowe Sale 3.70 4.04 4.18 4.18 # 6
229 K dean Wigan 5.58 5.52 5.52 5.58 9 10
230 H Burrows Wigan 5.09 5.28 5.20 5.28 # 8
212 R Woolley Leigh 6.24 6.15 6.08 6.24 5 14
217 O McMillan Leigh 5.59 5.68 5.74 5.74 6 13
218 E Burley Leigh 4.92 4.88 4.92 NS
202 E Gettinby Bolton 5.67 5.56 5.64 5.67 8 11
253 C Horrocks Bolton 6.72 6.96 6.92 6.96 3 16
205 J Ratcliffe East Cheshire 5.42 5.46 5.46 # 9
208 R Walker East Cheshire 5.64 5.70 5.70 7 12
207 K Bostock East Cheshire 4.70 5.02 4.74 5.02 NS

www.sportshall.org
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Standing Triple Jump - Non Scoring

Gtreater Manchester Sports hall League
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Standing Triple Jump



Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

253 C Horrocks Bolton 60 58 55 60 2 17
241 C Martin Bury 39 38 38 39 # 4
237 L Geary Dash 41 42 41 42 # 6
238 A Jackson Dash 48 45 44 48 7 12
205 J Ratcliffe East Cheshire 55 53 51 55 5 14
206 M Borejko East Cheshire 46 45 46 46 9 10
250 J Caterer Dust Oldham & Royton 46 38 42 46 # 9
221 E Turner Oldham & Royton 46 47 42 47 8 11
201 G Lever Bolton 61 60 59 61 1 18
254 E Lowe Sale 38 39 39 39 # 5
223 G Kinsley Wigan 48 46 45 48 6 13
226 S Elsden Wigan 37 34 3 37 NS
248 Z Williams Trafford 56 58 58 58 3 16
245 I Blackburn Stennett Trafford 56 54 58 58 4 15
218 E Burley Leigh 38 45 44 45 # 8
216 M Ritchie Leigh 29 35 36 36 # 3
246 L Boyle Trafford 49 50 50 50 NS
255 J Dobbs Wigan 44 42 43 44 # 7

www.sportshall.org
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Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points

255 J Dobbs Wigan 6.08 5.57 5.90 6.08 NS
241 C Martin Bury 4.86 4.90 4.90 # 4
209 P Ditchfield East Cheshire 7.64 7.65 7.65 5 14
210 F Brennan East Cheshire 7.11 8.41 7.82 8.41 2 17
224 M Ashurst Williams Wigan 6.47 7.34 6.50 7.34 6 13
220 G Rudd Oldham & Royton 5.61 5.57 5.28 5.61 # 6
250 J Caterer Dust Oldham & Royton 6.51 6.83 6.21 6.83 7 12
223 G Kinsley Wigan 10.45 10.33 10.03 10.45 1 18
216 M Ritchie Leigh 4.57 4.60 4.60 NS
215 E Davies Leigh 4.91 4.55 4.91 # 5
214 D Francis Leigh 4.88 4.86 4.46 4.88 # 3
237 L Geary Dash 7.82 7.47 8.00 8.00 3 16
236 E Gajda Dash 6.34 5.10 6.55 6.55 9 10
254 E Lowe Sale 7.24 7.58 7.90 7.90 4 15
242 A Edwards Trafford 5.70 5.68 5.77 5.77 # 7
243 E Nash Trafford 5.95 5.49 6.05 6.05 # 8
204 R Bailey Bolton 6.35 6.20 6.34 6.35 # 9
203 K Oakley Bolton 6.54 6.34 6.71 6.71 8 11

www.sportshall.org
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